
NGSCES 2021  

Poster session I - June 8 
Luca Tomarchio - luca.tomarchio@uniroma1.it 
https://uniroma1.zoom.us/j/9527173532?pwd=dnRGNkxyWXZlcUtyd2UrSTFCL3gvdz09 
Meeting ID: 952 717 3532 
Passcode: 2zDMaq 
 
Angela Montanaro - angela.montanaro@elettra.eu 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85685138358?pwd=U002RUs4aXVCb3ZhbU5OZkkzWHZ1Zz09 
Meeting ID:  85685138358 
Password:    NGSCES2021 
 
Valentina Gosetti - valentina.gosetti@unicatt.it 
https://zoom.us/j/9770584250?pwd=RU1LRHdpZ0tGS3d3aWF2MFpsTlQ4Zz09 
Meeting ID: 977 058 4250 
Passcode: Qkw361 
 
Riku Tuovinen - riku.tuovinen@helsinki.fi 
https://helsinki.zoom.us/j/66976713464 
 
Mina Udono - afxa8564@chiba-u.jp 
https://zoom.us/j/5384674120?pwd=Zjd6WVQxMDJSUGt3TXpCb3REeXQrUT09  
meeting ID: 538 467 4120 
password: 5cLi4m 
 
Tetsuhiro Tanabe - ahwa4913@chiba-u.jp 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/3657478479?pwd=QnFKQjR5S1FOeEN6Y2o4ZVU2aThBQT09 
Meeting ID: 365 747 8479 
Passcode: 03U8er 
 
Henri Menke - henri.menke@fau.de 
https://fau.zoom.us/j/3430974445?pwd=VmNVMWdTejg0K1lEWEx0NzF2bk94dz09 
Meeting ID: 343 097 4445 
Passcode: 623377 
 
Clemens Watzenboeck - clemens.watzenboeck@tuwien.ac.at 
https://tuwien.zoom.us/j/95145061667?pwd=N21TaWE4aldjYzFpTkVlSHJaSVFUZz09 
Meeting ID: 951 4506 1667 
Password: TT8iK7YW 
 
Giulia Venditti - g.venditti@uniroma1.it 
https://uniroma1.zoom.us/j/6216753895?pwd=RXMxdDY3Um9TTWFHVjFiZ253ME4xdz09 
Meeting ID: 621 675 3895 
Passcode: 9LxREh 
 
Marko Petrovic - mpetrovic.ks@gmail.com 
https://udel.zoom.us/j/93672946576 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Poster session II - June 9 
 
Koudai Sugimoto - sugimoto@rk.phys.keio.ac.jp 
https://keio-univ.zoom.us/j/87258330057?pwd=VUl6d3hmUVpZRkJWS3JJNDN3VVZSUT09 
Meeting ID: 872 5833 0057 
Passcode: 522899 
 
Sheetal Moun - smoun254@gmail.com 
https://rwth.zoom.us/j/9214156139 
 
Marco Gandolfi - marco.gandolfi@ino.cnr.it 
https://zoom.us/j/4101195443?pwd=SjBZNXpyUWZOczVZZmhTWjVQbGlFZz09 
 
Maximilian Bauernfeind - maximilian.bauernfeind@physik.uni-wuerzburg.de 
https://uni-wuerzburg.zoom.us/j/93409303033?pwd=Z2poMzlyOWFoTWZ3cHNNVTlTaDVWQT09 
Meeting-ID: 934 0930 3033 
Passwort: 632112 
 
Keito Kasebayashi - kasebayashi-09g@pe.osakafu-u.ac.jp 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86966095877?pwd=eVVaWFl3UllWN0NPZnVVdHBnVG5rdz09 
meeting ID: 869 6609 5877 
Pass:code UNw9VA 
 
Lorenzo Gotta - lorenzogotta@yahoo.it 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/7665220755?pwd=TEZwZDFFQmwzV0ZVMXFPUmhLOVlKdz09 
 
Kenta Inoue - sab01017@edu.osakafu-u.ac.jp 
https://zoom.us/j/2461404297?pwd=blNuOTd3WjladDAvYWhQYS9QdnZiUT09 
Meeting ID: 246 140 4297 
Passcode: 104281 
 
Takaya Sugiyama - takaya-sg@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9270494341?pwd=YUpDWVp4VjFORlhwNnlPTldrSGZ0dz09 
meeting ID: 927 049 4341 
Passcode: 3kmHRC 
 
Maximilian Merkel - maximilian.merkel@mat.ethz.ch 
https://ethz.zoom.us/j/5280834655 
Meeting ID: 528 083 4655 
 
Geoffroy Kremer - geoffroy.kremer@unifr.ch 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/85187021914?pwd=cHg3WEZOMUVScHk1bEMyT0VYOURKUT09 
meeting ID: 851 8702 1914 
Passcode: 6jNZ8R 
 
Anushree Datta - anushree.datta@csic.es 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3752177586?pwd=Y3h6ei85MUJ3a2pVOEZNNy9kT21VUT09 
Meeting ID: 375 217 7586 
Passcode: 8zvSvZ 
 
Erik Linnèr - erik.linner@polytechnique.edu 
https://ecolepolytechnique.zoom.us/j/83308708392?pwd=M09OcDJvNEdKeEtqRUdHSFRJQmRWZz09 
Meeting ID: 833 0870 8392 
Passcode: 969230 
 



Matthias Peschke - m.c.peschke@uva.nl 
https://uva-live.zoom.us/j/4566467966 
 


